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ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: SPC=Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / RLC=Resurrection Lutheran Church,
Santa Clara / CCC=Camden Community Center / JMMS=John Muir Middle School, San Jose Park, / STA=St.
Andrews Methodist Church, Palo Alto / LS=Loyola Elementary School, Los Altos

Sat, Nov 3: Farmers & Farmerettes Plus Hoedown @ Fremont, Nordbye & Ensten
Wed, Nov 7: Club — Main Hall - SPECIAL NOTE - PLEASE WEAR PLAID & LEVIS
TONIGHT FOR A PHOTO SHOOT ADVERTISING THE UPCOMING CLASS
Sat, Nov 10: Swingin’ 21ers Benefit Hoedown, Henderson & Ghost Riders @ Fremont
Wed, Nov 14:  Club — Main Hall - DISNEY PARTY NIGHT, GENERAL MEETING &
ELECTIONS!
Sat, Nov 17: SCVSDA GDP Dance @ STA, Gollhardt P B 5%, s G
Tue, Nov 20:  Annual Salvation Army Turkey Dinner & Dance \yi@;,rfi —. \514/
Wed, Nov 21:  WE ARE DARK - HAPPY THANKSGIVING! 2" /Election Day'.
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Sat, Dec 1: CPSD SNOWFLAKE BALL New Dancer Hoedown @ CCC, Smith
Thu,Dec 6: RJ Holiday Board Meeting, Dinner & Gift Exchange @ Denny’s
Thu, Dec 13: LUCKY STEPPERS SALVATION ARMY DANCE @ La Selva Beach
Sat, Dec 15: CASTAWAYS BENEFIT HOEDOWN @ RLC
Mon, Dec 31: ROCKIN’ JOKERS GLASS SLIPPER BALL - Shuping & Harris
Wed, Jan 9: ROCKIN’ JESTERS CLASS STARTS — FRONT HALL!!
Fri-Sun, Jan 18 — 20: WINTERFEST @ King City — THIS IS THE LAST ONE!!
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